
coordinator:	Marek	Havrda	-	phone:	+420/	603	177	224

arrival start place: km	to:
km	

total:
notes	to:

pace	
min/km

08:00 Ůštěk	-	leaving	accommodation 0 0
08:30 09:30 Ůštěk	-	primary	school 1 1 CEREMONY	50	min. 8

09:40 Konojedy 6 7 leap	frog 6
10:40 11:25 Verneřice	-	primary	school 7 14 CEREMONY	45	min 8

11:55 crossroad	near	Sluková 4 18 7
12:30 crossroad	in	Heřmanov 6 24 6

12:50 13:50 Benešov	nad	Ploučnicí-square 3 27 CEREMONY	60	min 7
14:20 Malá	Veleň	-	train	station 3,5 30,5 meet-runners+cars 8
14:30 Soutěsky-	bridge 1,3 31,8 meet-runners+cars 6
	14:40 Březiny	u	Děčína-waterplant 1,4 33,2 split	cars	-	runners 7
15:05 Děčín-Mostní	street 3,1 36,3 meet-runners+cars 7
15:15 Děčín-Zámecké	náměstí 1,5 37,8 park	cars-everybody	run 8

15:30 15:50 Děčín-zámek 0,5 38,3 CEREMONY	20	min 8

Peace	Run	sample	-	itinerary
date:	Monday	18.	June
route:	Úštěk	-	Děčín


